mantab

FOOD GROUP | GROUPE ALIMENTAIRE

GENERAL INFORMATION | INFORMATIONS GENERALE

CHEF MAX

FICHE TECHNIQUE DU PRODUIT
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

L . DATE -07-

PRODUCT NAME Chopped Garlic in Oil 15-07-2019

NOM DU PRODUIT REV. NO. 01

ITEM NUMBER COUNTRY OF ORIGIN ; ; ; ; i
NUMERO D'ART. 0818 Prepared in Canada from Canadian and imported ingredients

PAYS D’ORIGINE

PACK SIZE
TAILLE PAQUET

63 pails in each pallet, each pallet 4 kg garlic

SHELF LIFE

DATE DE PEREMPTION

6 months / 6 mois

PRODUCT | PRODUIT

OUTER PACKING | EMBALLAGE EXTERNE

INNER PACKING | EMBALLAGE INTERNE

IMAGES

LABEL | ETIQUETTE

INGREDIENTS | INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS | INGREDIENTS

ORIGIN | ORIGINE

Garlic (sulphites) Canada
Canola Oil / Huile de canola Canada
Water / eau Canada
Citric Acid / Acide citrique Canada
Sodium Benzoate / Benzoate de sodium Canada
Potassium Sorbate / Sorbate de potassium Canada
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CODING INFORMATION | INFORMATIONS DE CODAGE
INNER PACKAGING CODE DESCRIPTION | DESCRIPTION DU CODE D'EMBALLAGE INTERIEUR

Can code : Production date, manufacturer code // date de production, code de la manufacture

OUTER PACKAGING CODE DESCRIPTION | DESCRIPTION DU CODE D'EMBALLAGE EXTERIEUR
Best Before / meilleur avant : AAAA/MM/DD, Po # : M 00000 séquentiel Mantab po #

PRODUCT PROPERTIES | PROPRIETES DU PRODUIT

ORGANOLEPTIC PROPERTIES DESCRIPTION CONTROL METHOD

PROPRIETES ORGANOLEPTIQUES METHODE DE CONTROLE
Colour | Couleur Light to a darker yellow with some darker specs / Clair & un jaune plus foncé avec Visual

quelques spécifications plus sombres

Odour & Flavor | Odeur & Saveurs Typical, strong, garlic odor and flavor / Odeur et saveur d‘ail typiques et fortes Visual/ Gout

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES
PROPRIETES CHIMIQUES

METHOD | METHODE MINIMUM MAXIMUM TARGET | CIBLE

MICROBIOLOGICAL PROPERTIES

PROPRIETES MICROBIOLOGIQUES FUNIEE SIS UAGET S
Total plate count: 100000 cfu max perg
Yeast and molds: 100 cfu perg
Lactic acid bacteria: 10000 cfu max per g

- CONTROL METHOD
RIS METHODE DE CONTROLE

Visual

PACKING INFORMATION | INFORMATIONS D'EMBALLAGE

Storage Practice | Pratique de rangement Kept in a cool and dry area, Keep refrigerated to preserve the quality of the product / Conservé dans un

Storage Temperature | Température de rangement endroit frais et sec, conserver au réfrigérateur pour préserver la qualité du produit

NUTRITIONALS (SOURCE IS YOUR LABEL) NUTRITION (LA SOURCE EST VOTRE ETIQUETTE)
(*Daily Value % (DV%) Based on a 2,000 Calorie Diet) | (*Valeur quotidienne% (DV%) Basé sur un régime de 2 000 calories)

Serving per size | Taille par portion 100 g

PER SERVING | PAR PORTION

NUTRITION FACTS

The values are expressed on 100g of product. They originate from a Database. Actual analysis of different lots may vary

slightly.
Calories: 100 Proteins: lg
Fat: 12g Carbohydrates: 3¢
Saturated 0g fibers: 1lg
Trans 0g sugar: 2g
Cholesterol: 0 mg Vitamin A 0uI
Sodium: 2mg Vitamin C 0.30 mg
Iron: 0 mg
Calcium: 1T mg
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ALLERGEN LIST | LISTE DES ALLERGENES
PRESENT IN OTHER PRODUCTS
COMPONENTS PRESENT IN PRODUCT  MANUFACTURED ON THE SAME LINE M ANUEACTURING BLANT
COMPOSANTS PRESENT DANS LE PRODUIT ppccent DANS D'AUTRES PRODUITS . >
FABRIQUES SUR LA MEME LIGNE PREFENNT AN L FIEE LN
Peanuts (including peanut oil)
Arachides (y compris I'huile d'arachide) NO NO NO
Tree Nuts | Noix NO NO NO
Sesame Seeds | Graines de Sésame NO NO NO
Milk & Derivatives | Lait & Dérivés NO NO NO
Specify : Milk, Casein, Whey, etc. | Précisez : Lait, Caséine, Lactos, etc
Eggs | Oeufs NO NO NO
Fish | Poisson NO NO NO
Shellfish | Fruits de mer NO NO NO
Mustard all kind NO NO NO
Soy | Soja
(exclzldi!]g soyJoiI | excluant huile de soja NO NO NO
Wheat (Gluten) | Blé (Gluten) NO NO NO
Sulphites | Sulfites YES (less than 50 ppm SO2) YES YES

CERTIFICATES | CERTIFICATS

CERTIFIED GRADE

CERTIFIE CATEGORIE
HACCP YES BRC Certification
Kosher YES MK symbol
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